Occupier:

Address: R.N.A  COURTYARD,COURTYARD COMPLEX,BUILDING :- A,B,C,D, MIRA ROAD (EAST),DIST : THANE.

Property no.: E150035983160 Receipt no.: 13032023/4/7467293 Bill center: ePayment

Payment date: 13/03/2023 Payment mode: Online Paid Amount: 6436.0

Amount:  Six Thousand Four Hundred and Thirty Six only

Transaction ID: 112820903482

Sr.No. Ref./Bill no. Bill date Description Arrears
Current

Total
Part-I Part-II

1 8988103 19/05/2022 House Tax 0.0 1431.0 1431.0 2862.0

2 Tree Tax 0.0 48.0 48.0 96.0

3 Tax For Education Cess Residential 0.0 286.0 286.0 572.0